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Torneo OP IUDICLUB 0501018A

Luogo   [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 06-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 54

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

46 NC Berton Venanzio          ITA LOM MI 1383 0 0 1951 M 119519

45 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1906 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

16 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 1945 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

13 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1939 0 0 1941 M 815276 101558

7 3N Calabrese Maurizio       ITA LOM MI 0 0 1957 M 100165

12 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1905 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

3 2N Conta Diego              ITA LOM MI 1604 0 0 1953 M 100119

21 1N D'Apa Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1969 0 0 1991 M 815489 102955

20 2N Da Campo Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 1460 0 0 1975 M 102672

5 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1694 0 0 1948 M 100154

36 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA LOM MI 1706 0 0 1968 M 112416

19 3N Fantina Carla            ITA LOM MI 1476 0 0 1942 F 102501

47 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1473 0 0 1971 M 120243

49 2N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1631 0 0 1972 M 120515

53 NC Flora Jashua             ITA LOM MI 1365 0 0 1987 M 124193

11 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1376 0 0 1964 M 101286

51 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA LOM MB 1403 0 0 1947 M 121620

42 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1787 0 0 1972 M 117354

40 2N Frova Martino            ITA VAL AO 1796 0 0 1968 M 114196

29 CM Gabetto Flaviano         ITA LOM MI 2137 0 0 1969 M 804509 106918

31 1N Galbiati Alessandro      ITA LOM PV 1694 0 0 1951 M 109967

52 3N Gallavotti Eugenio       ITA LOM MI 1503 0 0 1956 M 123886

44 2N Giovannini Stefano       ITA LOM MI 1748 0 0 1987 M 117521

28 1N Goi Veronika             ITA VEN VE 1865 0 0 1980 F 106682

2 1N Greevenbosch Cornelis MI 1872 0 0 M

35 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1601 0 0 1947 M 111088

8 1N Loda' Domenico ITA 1667 0 0 1931 M 816418 100578

41 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1598 0 0 1970 M 114599

9 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1532 0 0 1946 M 100700

26 1N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1909 0 0 1965 M 818798 104442

24 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA LOM LO 1568 0 0 1938 M 104427

43 1N Murli Almerico           ITA LOM LO 1797 0 0 1964 M 117415

50 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA LOM MI 1532 0 0 1959 M 120517

4 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1640 0 0 1966 M 100151

18 2N Pandini Giuseppe         ITA LOM MI 1712 0 0 1959 M 102397

38 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA PIE NO 2065 0 0 1967 M 814407 113923

33 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA LOM MI 1694 0 0 1969 M 110301

39 3N Petraroli Giulio         ITA LOM MI 1553 0 0 1965 M 113962

32 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA LOM MI 1462 0 0 1955 M 110088

48 2N Pietrabissa Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1559 0 0 1968 M 120388

27 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA LOM MI 1757 0 0 1962 M 105741

6 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1628 0 0 1958 M 100163

22 M Profumo Alberto          ITA LOM MI 2233 0 0 1956 M 806587 103034

14 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA LOM MI 1983 0 0 1947 M 101732

25 2N Raffaldi Fabrizio        ITA LOM LO 1742 0 0 1976 M 104429

34 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1583 0 0 1958 M 110305

1 IM Ranola Yves                     PHI 2455 0 0 1972 M 5200644

10 2N Ravagnati Marco          ITA LOM MI 1649 0 0 1990 M 100717

54 NC Repetto Lodovico M.      ITA LOM MI 1416 0 0 1994 M 124413

23 1N Riccardi Sandro          ITA LOM MI 1744 0 0 1943 M 104016

17 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1795 0 0 1953 M 102128

30 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1457 0 0 1935 M 107758

15 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1894 0 0 1967 M 818607 101736

37 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA LOM MI 1835 0 0 1943 M 113571
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

46 NC Berton Venanzio          ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1951 M 119519

3 2N Conta Diego              ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 100119

20 2N Da Campo Giuseppe        ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M 102672

5 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1948 M 100154

36 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 112416

19 3N Fantina Carla            ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1942 F 102501

47 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 120243

49 2N Fiorili Roberto          ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1972 M 120515

53 NC Flora Jashua             ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1987 M 124193

11 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1376 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 101286

51 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA 1403 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1947 M 121620

42 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 117354

40 2N Frova Martino            ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1968 M 114196

31 1N Galbiati Alessandro      ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1951 M 109967

52 3N Gallavotti Eugenio       ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 123886

44 2N Giovannini Stefano       ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 117521

28 1N Goi Veronika             ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1980 F 106682

2 1N Greevenbosch Cornelis 1872 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 M

35 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1947 M 111088

41 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1970 M 114599

9 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1946 M 100700

24 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1938 M 104427

43 1N Murli Almerico           ITA 1797 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1964 M 117415

50 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 120517

4 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 100151

18 2N Pandini Giuseppe         ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1959 M 102397

33 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1969 M 110301

39 3N Petraroli Giulio         ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 113962

32 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1955 M 110088

48 2N Pietrabissa Angelo       ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 120388

27 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1962 M 105741

6 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1958 M 100163

14 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA 1983 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 101732

25 2N Raffaldi Fabrizio        ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1976 M 104429

34 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1958 M 110305

10 2N Ravagnati Marco          ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1990 M 100717

54 NC Repetto Lodovico M.      ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1994 M 124413

23 1N Riccardi Sandro          ITA 1744 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1943 M 104016

17 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1953 M 102128

30 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1935 M 107758

37 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1943 M 113571
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